PAL

PRECISION AVIATION GROLP, INC

BendiKing.

FACTORY AUTHORIZED

SERVICE CENTER & DEALER

Audio Panels & Accessories | Autopilots & Indicators | Displays | Flight Decks

Navigation & Communication Equipment | Safety, Terrain & Radar Technology

SERIES

060-00013
060-00015
060-00017
060-00026
060-00040
064-01015
064-01016
064-01017
064-01023
064-01051
064-01071
064-01084
065-00015
065-00056
065-00060
065-00061
065-00064
065-00069
065-00076
065-00085
065-00086
065-00089
065-00158
065-00159
065-00164
065-00176
065-00178
065-00179
065-00180
065-00183
065-05046

DESCRIPTION

GYRO W/TIME CONST
GYRO MOUNT

FLIGHT COMMAND INDICATOR
REMOTE VERTICAL GYRO
MULTI AXIS RATE GYRO
HF RECEIVER

HF CONTROLLER

HF PA/CPLR

VHF XCVR

CM XCVR LCD

HF ALE CONTROLLER
COM XCVR

SERVO MOUNT

SERVO ACTUATOR
SERVO (ROLL/YAW/PITCH)
TRIM SERVO

FLIGHT COMPUTER
FLIGHT COMPUTER
SERVO

AIR DATA COMPUTER
MODE CONTROLLER
ALT SEL KFC
AUTOPILOT COMPUTER
MODE SELECTOR

TRIM ADAPTER

FLIGHT COMPUTER
PITCH SERVO

SERVO

TRIM SERVO

FCC

TRIM ADAPTER

SERIES

066-01021
066-01044
066-01048
066-01055
066-01066
066-01067
066-01069
066-01070
066-01072
066-01078
066-01130
066-01141
066-01143
066-01145
066-01146
066-01152
066-01153
066-01156
066-01164
066-01171
066-01175
066-01179
066-01227
066-03031
066-03034
066-03044
066-03046
066-03054
066-03056
066-03060
066-03062

DESCRIPTION

MARKER BEACON

MARKER BEACON

RADAR ALTIMETER

AUDIO PANELS

DME

NAV RECEIVER

DME

NAV RECEIVER

ADF

NAV RECEIVER

NAV CONVERTER
TRANSPONDER

MODE S TRANSPONDER
TCAS PROCESSOR

TCAS Il PROCESSOR

TRAFFIC AWARENESS UNIT
RADAR ALTIMETER
TRANSPONDER
TRANSPONDER

TCAS INDICATOR

MULTI-HAZ AWARENESS UNIT
ELECTRONIC HSI

EGPWS

RADIO ALTIMETER INDICATOR
INDICATORS

RADAR ALTIMETER

COMPASS SYSTEM

RADAR ALTIMETER INDICATOR
INDICATOR

ADF

SERVO ENCODING ALTIMETER



SERIES DESCRIPTION MODELS SUPPORTED
066-03064 ENCODING ALTIMETER
066-03077 ATTITUDE/VERT SPEED IND
06603123 EFS 40/50 ANT-67A KDM-706A KRA-405
066.03125 EFS 40/50 ART-2000 KEA-130A KRA-405B
066-03137 EFS 40/50 ART-2100 KEA-346 KRG-333
066-04031 GPS ART-2102 KFS-578A KS-270C
066-04034 GPS CP-466A KFS-594 KS-271A
069-01024 NAV/COMM W/O GS CP-467 KG-102A KS-271C
069-01025 NAV/COMM WITH GS (14v) CP-468 KI-202 KS-272A
069-01032 NAV/COMM WITH GLIDESLOPE CP-469 KI-203 KS-272C
069-01033 NAV/COMM (8.33) CP-469A KI-204 KSA-372
071-00019 ADAPTERS ED-461 KI-206 KSA-372X
071-00158 EGPWS MODULE ED-462 KI-207 KSA-470
071-00159 WEATHER RADAR MODULE ED-551 KI-208 KSG-105
071-01234 ADF ANTENNA ED-551A KI-208A KSM-375
071-01268 HF COM IVA-81D KI-209 KSM-375X
071-01270 HF COM KA-90 KI-209A KT-70
071-01274 HF COM
071-01438 EFS 40/50 EAE18 ei=230 RELE
071-01439 EFS 40/50 KA-162 Ki-256 L
071-01508 GPS KA-33 KI-525A KT-76C
071-01511 EFS 40/50 KA-44B KI-825 KTA-336
071-01519 WEATHER RADAR KA-594 KLN-90 KTA-435
071-01548 TCAS ANTENNA KA-815 KLN-90A KTA-810
071-01550 WEATHER RADAR KAC-501 KLN-90B KTR-908
071-01599 DIRECTIONAL ANTENNA KAC-502 KLN-900 KTR-909
071-04037 AVIONICS COOLING FAN KA-952 KMA-24H KTR-909A
KAS-297C KMC-321 KTR-909B
KAV-485 KMH-820 KTR-953
KC-140 KMR-675 KVG-350
34 YEARS SUPPORTING KC-225 KMS-540 KX-155
KCP-220 KN-40 KX-155A
Bendp:King PRODUCTS KCP-420 KN-53 KX-165
, KCP-502 KN-63 KX-165A
« Component Repairs & Exchanges KCU-951 KNI-582 KY-97A
»  Quick TAT on all Repairs KCU-1051 KNI-415 KY-196B
« Nine Service Locations KDC-222 KNR-634 MKXXI
. No AOG Fees KDI-572 KNR-634A MST-67A
KDI-573 KR-21 TPU-66A
precisionaviationgroup.com/bk KDI-574 KR-87 TPU-67A
404.768.9090 Others
PA E AOG: 404.218.5777 sell parts,
sales@ismro.com WE SELL

PRELCISION AVIATION GROLP, INC

SUPPORT

precisionaviationgroup.com



http://www.precisionaviationgroup.com/bk
http://www.precisionaviationgroup.com

